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Part No

5K356203
5K274701
6K979701
5K356401
5K356502
63759703
5K254401
6K164605
6K474507
6K468301
5K355101
5K354003
6K797204
6K314101
6K704403
6K148801
6K256501
63205901

5K028501
6K626404
5K353501
5K332501
5K093201
6K626404
6K161803
6K469301
6B339801
6K961807
5K353103
5K353701
6K961808
6B864101
5K356704
5K378101
6K961801
5K093401
5K047003
5K358901
5K251501
5K320501
5K047001
5K086701
5K359001
5K093701
5K382101
5K243801
6K170701
6K304004
5K354103
5K201601

Part Name

PALM SIDE COVER
COIL SPRING

PIN

LOCK LEVER
SPOOL COVER ASSEMBLY
WASHER

PLATE

WASHER

BALL BEARING
RING

COIL SPRING
FRONT SUPPORT
SCREW

SCREW

NUT

WASHER

LEVEL WIND PIN
RETAINER

BUSH

BALL BEARING
LEVEL WIND ASSEMBLY
PIPE

WORM SHAFT
BALL BEARING
WASHER

WORM PINION
RETAINER

SCREW

FRAME ASSEMBLY
THUMB BAR
SCREW

RETAINER

LINE MEMORY KNOB
CLICK SPRING
SCREW

SPRING

TAP SCREW
CLUTCH CAM

CAM PLATE
CLUTCH LINK

TAP SCREW
SPRING

KICK LEVER
CLUTCH

COIL SPRING
PINION

RING

BALL BEARING
GEAR SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY
COIL SPRING
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Part No

5K201501
6K904901
5K201401
6K394501
5K201301
5K201201
5K383002
6K709201
5K354503
6K170604
63201402
5K353902
6K398604
5K357501
6K258101
6K893603
5K027101
5K274905
5K094003
6K943101
5K384001
6K943105
6K896723
5K073302
6K882404
6K177301
5K027201
6K193601
5K252101
5K252201
5K357603
5K274701
5K201501
5K359301
5K232001
5K383201
5K129201
6K626404
5K358203
63511816
5K148842
5K261001
5K231907
5K005040
63520407
5K383101
5K403301
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Part Name

CLICK PIN
O-RING

CLICK PLATE

RETAINER

RING

CONTROL PLATE
TENSION SHAFT
WASHER

TENSION KNOB

BALL BEARING
RETAINER

BEARING PLATE

SCREW

GEAR METAL

GEAR

RATCHET

WASHER

DRIVE GEAR

WASHER-L

WASHER-D

WASHER-A

WASHER-D

SLEEVE

ONE WAY CLUTCH
COLLAR

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
WASHER

DRAG NUT

COIL SPRING

STAR DRAG ASSEMBLY
COIL SPRING

CLICK PIN

CLICK PLATE

WASHER

HANDLE ARM ASSEMBLY
WASHER

BALL BEARING

HANDLE KNOB ASSEMBLY
SCREW

HANDLE KNOB CAP
WASHER

NUT

RETAINER

SCREW

HANDLE ASSEMBLY
TENSION KNOB ASSEMBLY
BRAKE DISC 3

MAGNET

SCREW 3

CUSTOM SPOOL(AC-F8 model) i
CUSTOM SPOOL(AC-F12 model) 3¢

Not available for order.
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Ny Part No part Name N Part No Part Name
1 5K360109 PALM SIDE COVER 54 5K201501 CLICK PIN
5K274701 COIL SPRING 55 6K904901 O-RING
3 6K979701 PIN 56 5K201401 CLICK PLATE
4 5K360201 LOCK LEVER 57 6K394501 RETAINER
5 5K356502 SPOOL COVER ASSEMBLY 58 5K201301 RING
6 63759703 WASHER 59 5K201201 CONTROL PLATE
7 5K254401 PLATE 60 5K383002 TENSION SHAFT
9 6K164605 WASHER 61 6K709201 WASHER
10 6K474507 BALL BEARING 62 5K354503 TENSION KNOB
1 6K468301 RING 63 6K170604 BALL BEARING
13 5K355101 COIL SPRING 64 63201402 RETAINER
14 5K359703 FRONT SUPPORT 65 5K353902 BEARING PLATE
15 6K797204 SCREW 67 6K398604 SCREW
16 6K314101 SCREW 68 5K357502 GEAR METAL
17 6K704403 NUT 69 6K258101 GEAR
18 6K148801 WASHER 70 6K893603 RATCHET
19 6K256501 LEVEL WIND PIN 7 5K027101 WASHER
20 63205901 RETAINER 72 5K274906 DRIVE GEAR
21 5K028501 BUSH 73 5K094003 WASHER-L
22 6K626404 BALL BEARING 74 6K943101 WASHER-D
23 5K353501 LEVEL WIND ASSEMBLY 75 5K384001 WASHER-A
24 5K332501 PIPE 76 6K943105 WASHER-D
25 5K093201 WORM SHAFT 77 6K896723 SLEEVE
26 6K626404 BALL BEARING 78 5K073302 ONE WAY CLUTCH
27 6K161806 WASHER 79 6K882404 COLLAR
28 6K469301 WORM PINION 80 6K177301 WASHER
29 6B339801 RETAINER 81 5K027201 SPRING WASHER
30 6K961807 SCREW 82 6K193601 WASHER
31 5K359508 FRAME ASSEMBLY 83 5K252102 DRAG NUT
32 5K353701 THUMB BAR 84 5K252201 COIL SPRING
33 6K961808 SCREW 85 5K357603 STAR DRAG ASSEMBLY
34 6B864101 RETAINER 86 5K274701 COIL SPRING
35 5K356704 LINE MEMORY KNOB 87 5K201501 CLICK PIN
36 5K378101 CLICK SPRING 88 5K359301 CLICK PLATE
37 6K961801 SCREW 89 5K232001 WASHER
38 5K138401 SPRING 90 5K383201 HANDLE ARM ASSEMBLY
39 5K047003 TAP SCREW 91 5K129201 WASHER
40 5K359101 CLUTCH CAM 92 6K626404 BALL BEARING
41 5K251501 CAM PLATE 93 5K358203 HANDLE KNOB ASSEMBLY
42 5K331201 CLUTCH LINK 94 63511816 SCREW
43 5K047001 TAP SCREW 95 5K148842 HANDLE KNOB CAP
44 5K133301 SPRING 9% 5K261001 WASHER
45 5K359201 KICK LEVER 97 5K231907 NUT
46 5K133401 CLUTCH 98 5K005040 RETAINER
47 5K382101 COIL SPRING 99 63520407 SCREW
48 5K243802 PINION 100 5K383101 HANDLE ASSEMBLY
49 6K170701 RING 101 5K403301 TENSION KNOB ASSEMBLY
50  6K304004 BALL BEARING . Ep——— BRAKE DISC
51 5K359812 GEAR SIDE COVER ASSEMBLY A02 MAGNET
53 5K201601 COIL SPRING A03 SCREW #
A04 CUSTOM SPOOL(AC-F8 model)
AO5 CUSTOM SPOOL(AC-F12 model) i

Not available for order.



